NENUTEC AIR - ROTARY DAMPER ACTUATOR
WITH ELECTRONIC FAIL-SAFE® FUNCTION 8 Nm | 16 Nm | 24 Nm | MODULATING CONTROL
	Damper size 1.5 m2 / 3.0 m2 / 4.5 m2
	Power supply AC/DC 24V and AC 230V
	Control DC 0(2)…10 V and 0(4)…20 mA
	2 adjustable auxiliary switches (SPDT)
	Digital greentech technology
	Shaft dimensions
	 Ø 10 to 20 mm round /  10 to 16 mm square
	 minimum shaft length 50 mm
	Selectable direction of rotation
	Adjustable angle of rotation
	Customised versions and functions (on request)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Torque	 Running time		  Power supply	 Auxiliary Switches	 Model / Type
	 (Power)	 (Fail-Safe)
8 Nm	 60 sec 	 30 sec		 AC/DC 24 V ± 15%	 No	 FSAM24.1-08
8 Nm 	 60 sec	 30 sec		 AC/DC 24 V ± 15%	 2 x SPDT	 FSAM24.1-08S
8 Nm 	 60 sec 	 30 sec		 AC 230V ± 10%	 No	 FSAM230.1-08
8 Nm 	 60 sec 	 30 sec		 AC 230V ± 10% 	 2 x SPDT	 FSAM230.1-08S
16 Nm 	 145 sec 	 80 sec		 AC/DC 24 V ± 15%	 No	 FSAM24.1-16
16 Nm 	 145 sec 	 80 sec		 AC/DC 24 V ± 15%	 2 x SPDT	 FSAM24.1-16S
16 Nm 	 145 sec 	 80 sec		 AC 230V ± 10%	 No	 FSAM230.1-16
16 Nm 	 145 sec 	 80 sec		 AC 230V ± 10% 	 2 x SPDT	 FSAM230.1-16S
24 Nm 	 185 sec 	 130 sec		 AC/DC 24 V ± 15%	 No	 FSAM24.1-24
24 Nm 	 185 sec	 130 sec		 AC/DC 24 V ± 15%	 2 x SPDT	 FSAM24.1-24S
24 Nm 	 185 sec  	 130 sec		 AC 230V ± 10%	 No	 FSAM230.1-24
24 Nm 	 185 sec	 130 sec		 AC 230V ± 10% 	 2 x SPDT	 FSAM230.1-24S
Pictures might not
correspond with technical data.
FSAM…08/16/24 SERIES
Rotary damper actuators with Electronic Fail-Safe® (EFS®) function are designed and produced for extended functionalities in